Fed IG = ; fgdc
edera eograpmc.};.-L.JCommittea .
FGDC Standards Working Group meeting

Date and time

Thursday, April 25, 2013
9:30 AM-12:30 PM Eastern

Teleconference

Conference Dial-in Number: (218) 862-1001
Participant Access Code: 453045#

Web meeting
Meeting number: 719 653 022

Meeting password: (This meeting does not require a password.)

Please select the link below to see more information, or to join the meeting. Although no login
account is required to use Webex to attend a meeting, you will need to supply your name, email
address, and a meeting password (if provided) to join the meeting.

When it is time to attend the meeting, please visit this
link: https://usgs.webex.com/usgs/j.php?ED=198751957&UID=0&PW=NNzAxMGIxODhI&RT
=MiMxMQ%3D%3D

*Please* check and prepare your computer a day or two in advance of the meeting as follows:
e Start your web browser
e Visit http://usgs.webex.com
e Select Setup / Meeting manager (left side of page) - "Rich media" is not needed for
slides/screen sharing

For help with WebEXx:
e Visit https://usgs.webex.com/, click USGS Help (on left)
e WebEx software questions: 1-866-569-3239 (24/7)
e USGS account questions: e-mail gs_help_webinar@usgs.gov
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Meeting agenda
Welcome and Introductions

Review and approval of the agenda
Review and approval of 2013-01-30 meeting minutes

Revision of the Classification of Wetlands and
Deepwater Habitats of the United States Standard - for
consideration for FGDC endorsement

U.S. Government Real Property Asset Data Standard -
for consideration for public review

BREAK

Time Space Position Information (TSPI), Version 2.0
— for consideration for FGDC endorsement

GWG Geospatial Web Services Focus Group activities
— for information

Wrap-up

Review of meeting — Action items
Schedule next SWG meeting

Call for meeting topics

Other business

ADJOURN

9:30-9:40 AM
(20 min)

9:40-9:50 AM
(10 min)

9:50-10:30 AM
(40 min)
10:30-11:10 AM
(40 min)

11:10-11:30 AM
(20 min)

11:30-Noon
(30 minutes)

Noon-12:30 PM
(30 minutes)

12:30 PM-1 PM
(30 minutes)

1PM

Julie Maitra, FGDC
Secretariat

Maitra

Bill Wilen, U.S. Fish
and Wildlife Service

John Sullivan, GSA

Jerry Leicht, NGA
Jaci Knudson, DISA
Terry Idol, NGA

Maitra

All
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