

FGDC Standards Working Group meeting

Date and time

Thursday, April 25, 2013 9:30 AM-12:30 PM Eastern

Teleconference

Conference Dial-in Number: (218) 862-1001

Participant Access Code: 453045#

Web meeting

Meeting number: 719 653 022

Meeting password: (This meeting does not require a password.)

Please select the link below to see more information, or to join the meeting. Although no login account is required to use Webex to attend a meeting, you will need to supply your name, email address, and a meeting password (if provided) to join the meeting.

When it is time to attend the meeting, please visit this

link: https://usgs.webex.com/usgs/j.php?ED=198751957&UID=0&PW=NNzAxMGIxODhl&RT=MiMxMQ%3D%3D

Please check and prepare your computer a day or two in advance of the meeting as follows:

- Start your web browser
- Visit http://usgs.webex.com
- Select Setup / Meeting manager (left side of page) "Rich media" is not needed for slides/screen sharing

For help with WebEx:

- Visit https://usgs.webex.com/, click USGS Help (on left)
- WebEx software questions: 1-866-569-3239 (24/7)
- USGS account questions: e-mail gs_help_webinar@usgs.gov

Meeting agenda

Welcome and Introductions	9:30-9:40 AM (10 min)	Julie Maitra, FGDC Secretariat
Review and approval of the agenda Review and approval of 2013-01-30 meeting minutes	9:40-9:50 AM (10 min)	Maitra
Revision of the Classification of Wetlands and Deepwater Habitats of the United States Standard - for consideration for FGDC endorsement	9:50-10:30 AM (40 min)	Bill Wilen, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
U.S. Government Real Property Asset Data Standard - for consideration for public review	10:30-11:10 AM (40 min)	John Sullivan, GSA
BREAK	11:10-11:30 AM (20 min)	
Time Space Position Information (TSPI), Version 2.0 – for consideration for FGDC endorsement	11:30-Noon (30 minutes)	Jerry Leicht, NGA Jaci Knudson, DISA
GWG Geospatial Web Services Focus Group activities – for information	Noon-!2:30 PM (30 minutes)	Terry Idol, NGA
Wrap-up Review of meeting – Action items	12:30 PM-1 PM (30 minutes)	Maitra
Schedule next SWG meeting Call for meeting topics Other business		
ADJOURN	1 PM	All